Kalenderwoche 38

LINIENFLUGE

27. 28. 29. 30. 01. 02. 03.
LH3522 | ATIOR | AECH | AVRJ | AVRK | AECC | AVRK | AVRK
1H3524 | ATLN | AECH | AECG | AECG | AECB | AECA | AECH
1H3526 | acpPI | AcpL | acpL | ACPK | ACPI | ACPL | ABEI
LH3528 | AECD | AECG | AECC | AECD | AECG | AECB | AECD
05205 LGL LGF LGL [e574 LGL X X
05221 LFK LFH LFH LFL LFL x x
0s211 LGL LGF LGL LGH LGF x LGK
FR1903 | Dwa x DCH X DCS x DYA
BCS BBH BBH BBH BBH BBH X X
x = kein Flug an diesem Tag
cx = Flug storniert

*x%x T,INIENFLUGE NACH VIE, MUC NICHT
AUFGEZEICHNET ***

UBRIGE FLUGE
Montag, 27. September 2010
HG 2710 LNZ-HER A320 OE-LEC
HG 2711 HER-LNZ A320 OE-LEC
LH 3522 FRA-LNZ A320 D-AIQR f. RJ8S
LH 3523 LNZ-FRA A320 D-AIQR f. RJBS
HG 3726 LNZ-PMI A320 OE-LEC
0S 9160 JTR-LNZ B73H OE-LNT via SZG
0S 9159 LNZ-JTR B73H OE-LNT
LH 3524 FRA-LNZ A319 D-AILN f. E190
LH 3525 LNZ-FRA A319 D-AILN f. E190
0S 9122 KGS-LNZ B73H OE-LNK
0S 9121 LNZ-KGS B73H OE-LNK via GRZ
HG 3727 PMI-LNZ A320 OE-LEC
Dienstag, 28. September 2010
0S 9020 ZTH-LNZ B73H OE-LNK
0S 9019 LNZ-ZTH B73H OE-LNK
0S 9126 AOK-LNZ B73H OE-LNS
0OS 1429 LNZ-AOK B73H OE-LNS 1)
0Ss 9097 CFU-LNZ A320 OE-LBS via GRZ
OS 1457 LNZ-CFU A320 OE-LBS 1)
HG 2284 MIR-LNZ A320 OE-LEU via GRZ
HG 2285 LNZ-MIR A320 OE-LEU
Mittwoch, 29. September 2010
HG 2739 LNZ-KGS A320 OE-LEC
HG 2740 KGS-LNZ A320 OE-LEC
PC 991 ADB-LNZ B73H TC-AAT
PC 992 LNZ-AYT B73H TC-AAT via FRA
XQ 372 AYT-LNZ A320 TC-FBE FHY / f.B73H 2)
XQ 373 LNZ-AYT A320 TC-FBE FHY / f.B73H 2)
HG 3726 LNZ-PMI A320 OE-LEC
PC 994 AYT-LNZ B73H TC-AAL via GRZ
PC 998 LNZ-AYT B73H TC-AAL
HG 3727 PMI-LNZ A320 OE-LEC
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Donnerstag, 30.

HG
LH
LH
A3
A3
HG
HG
HG
HG

2118 LNZ-RHO
3544 MUC-LNZ
3545 LNZ-MUC
4458 RHO-LNZ
4459 LNZ-RHO
774P VIE-LNZ
2119 RHO-LNZ
745P LNZ-VIE
3394 LNZ-HRG

KBR4596 HRG-LNZ
KBR4597 LNZ-HRG

HG

3395 HRG-LNZ

A320
E195
E195
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320
A320

September 2010

OE-LEC
I-ADJN
I-ADJN
SX-OAI
SX-OAI
OE-LEX
OE-LEC
OE-LEC
OE-LEX
SU-KBD
SU-KBD
OE-LEX

via SMI
f. AT72
f. AT72
via GRZ

1)

1)

via GRZ
via SSH

Freitag, 01. Oktober 2010

HG
HG
HG

2710 LNZ-HER
2711 HER-LNZ
3726 LNZ-PMI

FHE6950 ZRH-LNZ
FHE5951 LNZ-ZRH
SHY 571 AYT-LNZ
SHY 572 LNZ-AYT

XQ
XQ
HG

5596 AYT-LNZ
5597 LNZ-AYT
3727 PMI-LNZ

A320
A320
A320
MD90
MD90
B734
B734
B73H
B73H
A320

OE-LEX
OE-LEX
OE-LEX
HB-JIF*
HB-JIF*
TC-SKD
TC-SKD
TC-SNG
TC-SNG
OE-LEX

Samstag, 02. Oktober 2010

HG
HG
HG
TU
TU
oS
0s
HG
HG
HG
HG
oS
0s
HG
HG

3038 LNZ-AYT
3039 AYT-LNZ
3726 LNZ-PMI
7384 NBE-LNZ
7385 LNZ-NBE
9634 BWK-LNZ
9633 LNZ-BWK
2015 AYT-LNZ
2014 LNZ-AYT
2727 AYT-LNZ
2726 LNZ-AYT
9070 CHQ-LNZ
1459 LNZ-CHQ
3727 PMI-LNZ
3710 LNZ-HRG

A320
A320
A320
B736
B736
DH8D
DH8D
A320
A320
A320
A320
A321
A321
A320
A320

OE-LEX
OE-LEE
OE-LEE
TS-IOR
TS-IOR
OE-LGA
OE-LGA
OE-LEX
OE-LEX
OE-LEO
OE-LEO
OE-LBC
OE-LBC
OE-LEE
OE-LEE

via GRZ
1)

Sonntag, 03. Oktober 2010

HG
AB
AB
HG
oS
0s
HG

3711 HRG-LNZ
1006 TXL-LNZ
107F LNZ-HAM
3226 LNZ-PMI
9148 RHO-LNZ
9147 LNZ-RHO
3727 PMI-LNZ

* Erstlandung

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

A320
A319
A319
A320
A321
A321
A320

OE-LEE
D-ABGK
D-ABGK
OE-LEE
OE-LBA
OE-LBA
OE-LEE

Leerflug / Ubersteller

Subcharter
Tankstopp

Neue Linien-Verbindung
(Saisonerodffnung)

Neue Charter-Kette

Sonderflug/Kurzkette
Ausweichflug
Frachtflug
Militarflug
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